
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPA No. I. CONTRACT to CODE PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENT MODtFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONWPURCHASE RED. NO. S PROJECT NO.(S alopticlo)

CSO-13-086, RG2-13-0031,
NRR-lI-308, OIS-13-037

6 9SUED By CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (I Oinol than lomr a CODE 1 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Sharlene McCubbin Attn: Sharlene McCubbin
Mail Stop: 3WFN OSC64MP Mail Stop: 3WFN OSC64MP
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. sltroot. orunty. Slow and ZIP Code) (X. BA. AMENDMENT OF SOIJCITATION NO

ESI INTERNATIONAL, INC
ES. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

901 N GLEBE RD STE 200L IDA. MODFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

GS35F0602J DR-33-07-403

ARLINGTON VA 222031853 __0S. DATED (SEE ITE'_ t3"_

:08. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

coOS 120840798 IFACIUTY CODE X 09-28-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified tor receipt of Otters is extended, l is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the fotlowing methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies ot the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt ot this amendment on each copy o0 the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate ltiter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. tI by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an oiter already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date spectlled.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (1119W00d) DUNS: 120840798 NAIC Code: 541519
Total Amount De-obligated: $9,694.02
Appropriation/Accountinq Data: See Below

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: ISPje4.yaruitnl THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIOROER IS MODIFIED 10 REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES iffurch U t w goi 0r oPuy t, aoPRtt tOICotn dati. Mo.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIrY OF FAR 43.1031().

C. THIS SUPPLE MNTAL AGREEM1ENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TOAUTHORITY OF: FAR 52.243-1 - Changes-Fixed Price

D.OTHER tSpoczytyfPo odifm~licarlon W ulorntloyl FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 0 Is not. T is required to sign this document and return _ _ copies to the Issuing otfice.

114. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Olrnleod Dy .CF "Ct on h•ig. Nfe•i*oldeomCionlrmoIG lu.bMo= motator whool oa"i•bl.)

'The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds and close out the contract. Therefore, the contract

funding is hereby reduced by the following amounts:

.----- B&R: 2009-7S-51-J-192
-....B&R: 2009-7S-51-J-144
-....B&R: 2009-92-11-N-157

----- B&R: 20-15-11-118

----B&R: 10-41-J-192
Total Contract Ceiling:
Total Contract Obligated:

Period of Performance:

JC: N7431
JC: N7427
JC: P9202

JC: J4106
JC: J1134

$554,018.24
$554,018.24

BOC: 252A
BOC: 252A
BOC: 251F

BOC: 251F

BOC: 252A
(Changedl
(Changed)

APP:

APP:

APP:

APP:

APP:

31XO200
31XO200

31XO200

31X0200 .920
31X0200 .009

(- $957.28)
J-$6,024.21)
(-$1,759,64)

t- $835.83)
1- $117.06)

RFPA
RPPA

RFPA
RFPA

RFPA

Ii:

it:

CSO-13-086
CSO-13-086
RG2-13-0031/000424

NRR-11-308

OIS-13-037

October 1, 2007 - September 30. 2010 (Unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.
ExoMpI s povidod horn. al• 10moaft Wt cnondilo o- S0* doaum-rol 1a0miocod in iall 9BA a, IDA, as hanotlot chlngod. rmanaln uncttngod and In full ormo and otltol.

SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNE (Type a, ptt I6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typol lpntin

op •Sharlene McCubbin

Contracting Officer

0Io 0,O C. DATE SIGNED l BS U ,ITE OF ERICA IBý C. DATE SIGNED

I. *r.1 (Sinlurnotu af Contmdting thoI

NSIN 754S.MY-070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM30 (REV. 10-83)
Prosribed by GSA • FAR (4a CFRt 63243

S1 IAt TE- ADMOO" SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE EC 03 2013 krool


